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CLOROX CORP

ISIN:  US1890541097

Overview
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Price
144.02 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.23% (-0.33)

US1890541097
CLX

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

16,456 EUR

S&P 500

143.81 USD (100)
144.30 USD (500)
144.34 USD
144.64 USD
143.08 USD
144.35 USD
143.883948 USD
1,460,970
210,172,083.41
30,893
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1890541097&ID_NOTATION=258451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1890541097&ID_NOTATION=258451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8edf40347b67d39d38ae1eca2ff46988d72bc4e5f00f934e9911f21771e643e7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3cc99b8e8188031d&time=1712791888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5776f2b3a47a6153014f94af3cb74bce6ee65397df87b89558394baa17fe2abc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be3434661ee5a628d&time=1712791888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf38a377d2cbb12fb25ede7387d8cf2ff2f3d697dc4efabcf6f0322c6833b506&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0fdc9baf320065c5a&time=1712791888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=811ce2a6f570dfecbef51062947522e3e46654da91d62467ff435594dff33d8d&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=777d8e702407a6a95&time=1712791888&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ff0b209e2c950e7fe0e985a99b24310efbb6660e24af01ee4cc1656927b9b6a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e62d8e80ebd31eec&time=1712791888&tool=RSC

CLOROX CORP

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:02

Price

144.02 USD

Difference © -023%(-0.33)
General attributes
ISIN US1890541097
Symbol CLX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,456 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 143.81 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 144.30 USD (500)
Open 144.34 USD
High 144.64 USD
Low 143.08 USD
Close (prev. day) 144.35 USD
VWAP 143.883948 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,460,970
Trading volume 210,172,083.41
Number of trades 30,893
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +16.98% -8.71% -24.25%
Perf (abs.) +20.91 -13.74  -46.11
Beta 0.63 0.47 0.36
Volatility 23.07 23.54  27.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15
04/09

NYSE 2024/ 22:00
04/09

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:53

Price

132.60 EUR

132.00 EUR

144.02 USD

132.60 EUR

155.01 USD

145.54 USD (1,089,500)
150.94 USD (1,225,072)
146.62 USD (1,200,377)
148.65 USD (1,345,595)

158.89 USD (2024/02/02)

139.05 USD (2024/01/24)

178.21 USD (2023/05/03)

114.69 USD (2023/11/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.03 6

0.00 4

210.17 30,893

0.00 2

0.02 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805484

CLOROX CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

02/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2023/
01/24

08:00

17:44

19:31

20:21

18:00

132.60 EUR

133.02 EUR

132.12 EUR

132.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

130.635 CHF 0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290096060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407644952

CLOROX CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

P %
THE CLURDK COMPANY
Y

Contact Details
THE CLOROX CO.

1221 Broadway - 94612-1888 Oakland
Telefon: +1-510-271-7000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Banse
Allan Mackay
Christopher
Williams
Esther Lee
Julia Denman
Kathryn Tesija
Matthew
Shattock

Paul Parker
Russell Weiner
Spencer

Fleischer
Stephanie

Plaines

Linda Rendle
Angela Hilt
Chau Banks
Chris Hyder
Denise A.
Garner

Diego Barral
Eric Reynolds
Kevin Jacobsen
Kristen Marriner
Matt Gregory

Rick McDonald

Stacey Grier

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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